PS502099EN
September 16, 2020
HALO OUTDOOR ™
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
• Lightweight, rust free
  polycarbonate construction
• Bronze or white finish
• Tool-less head and motion sensor

PHOTOMETRY
PC TWIN HEAD  FLOOD SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: MST28VCB or FT18VCIW
Module Lumens CRI/CCT Options Colors
FT = Flood Twin
MST = Motion Square Twin
18 = 1300 lumens (nominal)
28 = 2200 lumens (nominal)
VC = Selectable CCT
3000K, 4000K, &  5000K
I = Integrated Photocell
Blank= None
B  = Bronze
W = White
PS502099EN
February 25, 2019 1:41 PM
page 2
FT18
FT28 LUMINOUS INTENSITY POLAR PLOT
FIELD PERFORMANCE MAY DIFFER FROM LABORATORY PERFORMANCE
FIELD PERFORMANCE MAY DIFFER FROM LABORATORY PERFORMANCE
Zone Lumens %Fixture
0° - 10° 48.8 2.2